

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. : W.P. Nos.8514, 8727, 8728, 8745 & 8748 & 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

| SL. NO. | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------|------------|--|--|
| | 25.03.2026 | <p><u>SN, J</u></p> <p>Heard Sri Hemendranath Reddy, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the respondent No.4.</p> <p>For further hearing, list all the matters on 26.03.2026.</p> <p>b/o ktm</p> | Transferred to IO folder before corrections if any |